Jumbo LED Exit Signs
32m
48m
60m
F9927L48/S/LI
F9927L32/S/LI
F9927L60/S/LI
APPLICATIONS

and the information it contains is the property and copyright of
Famco Lighting Pty Ltd and must not be used, copied, transmitted or
reproduced without our written permission.
Jumbo LED Exit Signs
06
/2
02
1
 F
AM
24
03
B
Cat. No. Description Weight
32m
F9927L32/S/LI JUM LED EXIT 32M SS RM LI 4.8KG
F9927L32/L/LI JUM LED EXIT 32M SS RML LI 4.8KG
F9927L32/R/LI JUM LED EXIT 32M SS RMR LI 4.8KG
F9927L32/DSS/LI JUM LED EXIT 32M DS RM LI 4.8KG
F9927L32/DLR/LI JUM LED EXIT 32M DS RMLR LI 4.8KG
FX9927L32/S/LI JUM LED EXIT 32M MASTERMINDER SS RM LI 4.8KG
FX9927L32/L/LI JUM LED EXIT 32M MASTERMINDER SS RML LI 4.8KG
FX9927L32/R/LI JUM LED EXIT 32M MASTERMINDER SS RMR LI 4.8KG
FX9927L32DSS/LI JUM LED EXIT 32M MASTERMINDER DS RM LI 4.8KG
FX9927L32DLR/LI JUM LED EXIT 32M MASTERMINDER DS RMLR LI 4.8KG
48m
F9927L48/S/LI JUM LED EXIT 48M SS RM LI 5.2KG
F9927L48/L/LI JUM LED EXIT 48M SS RML LI 5.2KG
F9927L48/R/LI JUM LED EXIT 48M SS RMR LI 5.2KG
F9927L48/DSS/LI JUM LED EXIT 48M DS RM LI 5.2KG
F9927L48/DLR/LI JUM LED EXIT 48M DS RMLR LI 5.2KG
FX9927L48/S/LI JUM LED EXIT 48M MASTERMINDER SS RM LI 5.2KG
FX9927L48/L/LI JUM LED EXIT 48M MASTERMINDER SS RML LI 5.2KG
FX9927L48/R/LI JUM LED EXIT 48M MASTERMINDER SS RMR LI 5.2KG
FX9927L48DSS/LI JUM LED EXIT 48M MASTERMINDER DS RM LI 5.2KG
FX9927L48DLR/LI JUM LED EXIT 48M MASTERMINDER DS RMLR LI 5.2KG
60m
F9927L60/S/LI JUM LED EXIT 60M SS RM LI 6.9KG
F9927L60/L/LI JUM LED EXIT 60M SS RML LI 6.9KG
F9927L60/R/LI JUM LED EXIT 60M SS RMR LI 6.9KG
F9927L60/DSS/LI JUM LED EXIT 60M DS RM LI 6.9KG
F9927L60/DLR/LI JUM LED EXIT 60M DS RMLR LI 6.9KG
FX9927L60/S/LI JUM LED EXIT 60M MASTERMINDER SS RM LI 6.9KG
FX9927L60/L/LI JUM LED EXIT 60M MASTERMINDER SS RML LI 6.9KG
FX9927L60/R/LI JUM LED EXIT 60M MASTERMINDER SS RMR LI 6.9KG
FX9927L60DSS/LI JUM LED EXIT 60M MASTERMINDER DS RM LI 6.9KG
FX9927L60DLR/LI JUM LED EXIT 60M MASTERMINDER DS RMLR LI 6.9KG
Accessories
F9927/3248/EBKT 32/48M WALL BRACKET
F9927/60/EBKT 60M WALL BRACKET
F9927/3248/WBKT  32/48M WALL FLUSH BRACKET
F9927/60/WBKT  60M WALL FLUSH BRACKET
Classification
32m C0: D12.5, C90:D5
48m C0: D12.5, C90:D4
60m C0: D12.5, C90:D3.2